
State Assessed Fall Forum - List of Attendees
November 4, 2015

Company/County Name Email

ALLETE Becky Nordskog rnordskog@allete.com

ALLETE Rena Verdoljak rnordskog@allete.com

Anoka County Kelsey Jorissen Kelsey.Jorissen@co.anoka.mn.us

Anoka County Molly Johnson Molly.Johnson@co.anoka.mn.us

Blue Earth County Mark Manderfeld Mark.Manderfeld@blueearthcountymn.gov

Blue Earth County Michael Stalberger michael.stalberger@blueearthcountymn.gov

Blue Earth County Stacy Thorson stacy.thorson@blueearthcountymn.gov

BNSF Railway Company Alan Annis alan.annis@bnsf.com

Briggs & Morgan - representing ALLETE Andy Carlson ACarlson@Briggs.com

Brown County Rita Treml rita.treml@co.brown.mn.us

Canadian Pacific Railway Greg Koenig greg_koenig@cpr.ca

Carlton County Kyle Holmes Kyle.Holmes@co.carlton.mn.us

Carver County Angela Johnson ajohnson@co.carver.mn.us

Cass County Mark Peterson mark.peterson@co.cass.mn.us

Cedar River Railroad / Minnesota & Manitoba Railroad Ken Zorn Kenneth.ZornJr@cn.ca

Chisago County Chase Peloquin CBpeloq@co.chisago.mn.us

Chisago County John Keefe jekeefe@co.chisago.mn.us

City of Minneapolis Matt Sandell Matthew.Sandell@minneapolismn.gov

City of Minneapolis Patrick Todd patrick.todd@minneapolismn.gov

Clifton Larson Allen Lief Mattila leif.mattila@claconnect.com

Connexus Energy Nancy Brasara nancy.basara@connexusenergy.com

Dakota County Scott Lyons scott.lyons@co.dakota.mn.us

Dakota County Teresa Mitchell teresa.mitchell@co.dakota.mn.us

Dakota Electric Assn. Peter Gregory pgregory@dakotaelectric.com

Dakota Electric Assn. Tom Riste triste@dakotaelectric.com

Faribault County Lynn Krachmer lynn.krachmer@co.faribault.mn.us

Fryberger, Buchanan, Smith & Frederick, P.A. on behalf of 
Duff & Phelps Paul Kilgore pkilgore@fryberger.com

Goodhue County Brooke Holden brooke.holden@co.goodhue.mn.us

Goodhue County Micki O'Keefe micki.okeefe@co.goodhue.mn.us

Great River Energy Brett Bigalke bbigalke@grenergy.com

Great River Energy Steve Leyh SLEYH@GREnergy.com

Hennepin County Lisa Elasky lisa.elasky@hennepin.us

Hennepin County Nancy Wojcik Nancy.Wojcik@hennepin.us

Hubbard County Ginger Woodrum glwoodrum@co.hubbard.mn.us

Itasca-Mantrap Co-op Electric Association Christine Fox cfox@itasca-mantrap.com

Jackson County Lisa Will lisa.will@co.jackson.mn.us

Jackson County Sandy Rettig sandy.rettig@co.jackson.mn.us

Lyon County Sherri Kitchenmaster SherriKitchenmaster@co.lyon.mn.us

Martin County Dan Whitman dan.whitman@co.martin.mn.us

Meeker Cooperative Light and Power Association Kathy Hansen KHansen@meeker.coop
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Meeker Cooperative Light and Power Association Luke Steen lsteen@meeker.coop

Meeker County Joe Udermann joe.udermann@co.meeker.mn.us

Mille Lacs County Allen Heim al.heim@co.mille-lacs.mn.us

Minnesota Commercial Railway Matt Looyen mlooyen@mnnr.net

Minnesota Energy Resources Corp Carla Hernandez CJHernandez@integrysgroup.com

Minnesota Pipe Line Co & Koch Pipeline Co. Tim Shaw tim.shaw@kbslp.com

Minnesota Valley Coop L&P Candice Jaenisch candice@mnvalleyrec.com

Morrison County Deb Lowe DebL@co.morrison.mn.us

Northern Natural Gas Co Joann Wright joann.wright@nngco.com

Olmsted County Kathryn Frette frette.kathryn@co.olmsted.mn.us

Otter Tail County Brenda Shoemaker BShoemak@co.ottertail.mn.us

Otter Tail Power Co. Susan Vukonich svukonich@otpco.com

Pennington County Adeline Olson aaolson@co.pennington.mn.us

Polk County Robert Wagner robert.wagner@co.polk.mn.us

Pope County Mike Wacker michael.wacker@co.pope.mn.us

Ramsey County Corey Erickson Corey.Erickson@co.ramsey.mn.us

Ramsey County Stephen Baker stephen.l.baker@co.ramsey.mn.us

Redwood County Kathy Hillmer kathy_h@co.redwood.mn.us

Rock County Tom Houselog tom.houselog@co.rock.mn.us

Scott County Dana Anderson DAnderson2@co.scott.mn.us

Scott County Elizabeth Vatsaas EVatsaas@co.scott.mn.us

Sherburne County Dan Weber Dan.Weber@co.sherburne.mn.us

Sherburne County Greg Olson Greg.Olson@co.sherburne.mn.us

Sibley County Charlene Pelletier Char@co.sibley.mn.us

Sibley County Marilee Peterson marileep@co.sibley.mn.us

Southern MN Municipal Power Agency John Winter jd.winter@smmpa.org

St. Louis County Ben Thomas thomasb1@stlouiscountymn.gov

Stearns County Jeff Johnson Jeff.Johnson@co.stearns.mn.us

Stearns Electric Association Sue Rademacher srademacher@stearnselectric.org
TransCanada (Northern Border Pipeline & Great Lakes Gas 
Transmission) Lance Brown Lance_Brown@TransCanada.Com

Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company Lori Koelln lkoelln@tcwr.net

Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company Shauna Gruber sgruber@tcwr.net

Union Pacific Bob Morgan RAMORGAN@up.com

Viking Gas Transmission Marshall Mungle Marshall.Mungle@oneok.com

Viking Gas Transmission Matt Berido Matthew.Berido@oneok.com

Wadena County Lee Brekke lee.brekke@co.wadena.mn.us

Washington County Joanne Helm joanne.helm@co.washington.mn.us

Washington County Joyce Larson Joyce.Larson@co.washington.mn.us

Western Minnesota Municipal Power Agency Merlin Sawyer Merlin.Sawyer@mrenergy.com

Winona County Steve Hacken shacken@co.winona.mn.us

Wright County Tammi Vaith Tammi.Vaith@co.wright.mn.us
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Wright County Tony Rasmuson tony.rasmuson@co.wright.mn.us

Wright-Hennepin Electric Kari Miller kmiller@whe.org

Xcel Energy Leanna Chapman leanna.chapman@xcelenergy.com

Xcel Energy Paul Koepke Paul.F.Koepke@xcelenergy.com

Xcel Energy Sackitey Matekole Sackitey.Matekole@xcelenergy.com


